Report Date
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016
09/02/2016

09/02/2016

09/02/2016

09/02/2016

09/02/2016

09/03/2016
09/03/2016

09/03/2016
09/03/2016

09/03/2016

09/03/2016
09/03/2016

09/04/2016

09/04/2016
09/04/2016
09/04/2016
09/04/2016

09/04/2016
09/04/2016
09/04/2016

09/06/2016

Case #

UP-00927-16
UP-00929-16
UP-00930-16
UP-00931-16
UP-00932-16
UP-00933-16
UP-00934-16

UP-00935-16

UP-00936-16

UP-00941-16

UP-00942-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00937-16
UP-00938-16

UP-00939-16
UP-00940-16

UP-00944-16

UP-00945-16
UP-00946-16

Report Date Count:

UP-00947-16

UP-00948-16
UP-00949-16
UP-00950-16
UP-00951-16

UP-00952-16
UP-00953-16
UP-00954-16

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

NO CONTACT LETTER L1

NO CONTACT LETTER L1
GRAFFITI 58

MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

FIRE ALARM-PULL BOX
PROPERTY FOUND A6
INTOXICATED PERSON C2

11

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
POWER FAILURE S6

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
HARASSMENT 23

ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
WELFARE CHECK A2

7
TRESPASS 48

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.

DRUG POSSESSION 44
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

MARIHUANA 44
AREA CHECK
PROPERTY FOUND A6

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

PARKING LOT 19
CAMPUS

CAMPUS

SENECA HALL
FUNNELLE HALL

LOT 19

ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE
(BLDG 21)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SHELDON HALL (BLDG
1)

PATHFINDER HALL

SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)

LOT 32
OSWEGO STATE

FASTRAC

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

LAKESIDE

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)
WEST END AVE

LOT 12

MORELAND (BLDG 15)
IRQ/SWEET
MARANO CENTER (BLDG

Page 1

Street
SIXTH AVE

SENECA HALL

LOT 19
BARNS DR

CAYUGA CIRCLE

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

CAYUGA CIRCLE

RUDOLPH RD

SWEET RD
CAMPUS

BRIDGE ST
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
RUDOLPH RD
LAKE ONTARIO

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

UNION RD
SHELDON AVE
SWEET RD
PARKING LOT
#12

MORELAND HALL
CAYUGA CIRCLE
GEO



Report Date

09/05/2016
09/05/2016

09/05/2016
09/05/2016

09/05/2016
09/05/2016

09/05/2016
09/05/2016

09/06/2016

Case #

Report Date Count:

UP-00955-16

UP-00956-16

UP-00957-16
UP-00958-16

UP-00959-16
UP-00960-16

UP-00961-16
UP-00962-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

8
CONFISCATIONS C3
PROPERTY FOUND A6

SUICIDE-ATTEMPT M6
LARCENY-PETIT 30

INJURY-OTHER M4

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
8

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
3) SOUTH

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

WATERBURY HALL
(BLDG 44)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
HART HALL (BLDG 46)
PATHFINDER HALL

Page 2

Street
WASHINGTON
BLVD

SHELDON AVE

RUDOLPH RD

UNION RD
UNION RD

LAKESHORE N OF
LOT 1

UNION RD
UNION RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE



