## SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 09/02/2016 09/02/2016 09/02/2016	Case # UP-00927-16 UP-00929-16 UP-00930-16	Incident Type CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41 NO CONTACT LETTER L1 NO CONTACT LETTER L1	<b>Disposition</b> INVESTIGATION PENDING	Location PARKING LOT 19 CAMPUS CAMPUS	<b>Street</b> SIXTH AVE
09/02/2016 09/02/2016 09/02/2016	UP-00931-16 UP-00932-16	GRAFFITI 58 MEDICAL EMERG-ILLNESS M5	INVESTIGATION PENDING	SENECA HALL FUNNELLE HALL	SENECA HALL
09/02/2016	UP-00933-16	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41		LOT 19	LOT 19
09/02/2016	UP-00934-16	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 50	INVESTIGATION PENDING	ROMNEY FIELD HOUSE (BLDG 21)	BARNS DR
09/02/2016	UP-00935-16	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/02/2016	UP-00936-16	FIRE ALARM-PULL BOX		SHELDON HALL (BLDG 1)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
09/02/2016	UP-00941-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/02/2016	UP-00942-16	INTOXICATED PERSON C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	SCALES HALL (BLDG 45)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	11	(651)		
09/03/2016	UP-00937-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	LOT 32	SWEET RD
09/03/2016	UP-00938-16	POWER FAILURE S6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	OSWEGO STATE	CAMPUS
09/03/2016	UP-00939-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	FASTRAC	BRIDGE ST
09/03/2016	UP-00940-16	HARASSMENT 23	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/03/2016	UP-00944-16	ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
09/03/2016	UP-00945-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	()		RUDOLPH RD
09/03/2016	UP-00946-16	WELFARE CHECK A2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LAKESIDE	LAKE ONTARIO
	Report Date Count:	7			
09/04/2016	UP-00947-16	TRESPASS 48	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	CIRCLE
09/04/2016	UP-00948-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	WEST END AVE	UNION RD
09/04/2016	UP-00949-16	AGG. UNLIC. OPER.	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT		SHELDON AVE
09/04/2016	UP-00950-16	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT		SWEET RD
09/04/2016	UP-00951-16	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LOT 12	PARKING LOT #12
09/04/2016	UP-00952-16	MARIHUANA 44	CLEÁRED BY ARRESTADULT	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	MORELAND HALL
09/04/2016	UP-00953-16	AREA CHECK		IRQ/SWEET `	CAYUGA CIRCLE
09/04/2016	UP-00954-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6		MARANO CENTER (BLDG	GEO
09/06/2016			Po	age 1	

## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	<b>Location</b> 3) SOUTH	Street WASHINGTON BLVD
	Report Date Count:	8			
09/05/2016	UP-00955-16	CONFISCATIONS C3	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MORELAND (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
09/05/2016	UP-00956-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	,	WATERBURY HALL (BLDG 44)	RUDOLPH RD
09/05/2016	UP-00957-16	SUICIDE-ATTEMPT M6	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/05/2016	UP-00958-16	LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
09/05/2016	UP-00959-16	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	•	LAKESHORE N OF LOT 1
09/05/2016	UP-00960-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVÉSTIGATION PENDING	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/05/2016	UP-00961-16	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
09/05/2016	UP-00962-16 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 8		PATHFINDER HALL	CAYUGA CIRCLE

09/06/2016 Page 2